

## Heart of the Community Award

is presented to

## **Ryan Mullen Strive for Five**

Strive for Five's primary goal is to teach everyone the importance of coming together as a community, building new friendships, and practice emotional generosity like Ryan has done in his life. Ever since he left us, Strive for Five made it our goal to continue to spread this positivity in our communities.

Jaspan Schlesinger LLP supports the work of the Ryan Mullen Strive for Five Charitable Foundation and is proud to contribute so that their mission may be furthered.



Janice Mullen, Ryan Mullen Strive for Five Charitable Foundation